ENTREE
Lahaina Fried Chicken
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken
Hawaiian BBQ Pork
Hawaiian BBQ Beef
Grilled Chicken Teriyaki Dark
Grilled Chicken Teriyaki White
Grilled Beef Teriyaki
Chicken Katsu Cutlet
Beef Katsu Cutlet
Grilled Kalbi Short Ribs
Char Siu Chicken
Char Siu Pork
Substitute Any Plate with Fried Rice

COMBINATIONS

Any 2 Chicken Entrees
Any 2 Beef Entrees
Any Chicken or Pork & Beef Entrees

LAHAINA PLATTERS
Lahaina Platter #1:

Bowl
$10.79
$10.79
$10.79
$12.99
$10.79
$12.79
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
$15.49
$11.49
$11.99

Bowl
$13.99
$15.99
$14.99

Lahaina Fried Chicken, Kalua Pork, and

Beef Teriyaki
Lahaina Platter #2:

Lahaina Fried Chicken, Chicken Teriyaki
(white meat), and Hawaiian BBQ Beef

Luau Platter:

Lau Lau, Kalua Pork, Lomi Lomi Salmon
Chicken Long Rice, and a slice of our

famous Haupia Cheesecake

SOUPS
Chicken Long Rice
Saimin Noodles
Choice of Char Siu Chicken/ Pork,
Hawaiian BBQ Pork, or Spam

Upgrade to HBBQ Beef for +$3.99

Wonton Min
Big Braddah Wonton Min

Cup
$5.99

Plate
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$16.99
$13.99
$15.99
$16.99
$14.99
$15.99
$18.99
$14.99
$15.49

Add $3.69

Plate
$17.99
$20.99
$19.99

Plate
$21.49

$22.99

$24.99

Meal
$11.49

$13.49

$14.99
$16.99

Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

ISLAND SPECIALTIES Bowl
Kalua Pork $11.99
Kalua Cabbage $11.29
Loco Moco

Portuguese Sausage Patties w/ Eggs
Hawaiian Classic w/ Spam

upgrade to Portuguese Patties/Links add
Chop Steak
Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Chicken
Fried Saimin w/ Hawaiian BBQ Beef
Lau Lau - Chicken Long Rice or Lomi Lomi Salmon
Bacon Fried Rice w/ Mac
Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice w/ Mac
Char Siu Chicken Fried Rice w/ Mac
Spam Fried Rice w/ Mac

Char Siu Pork Fried Rice w/ Mac
Vegetable Fried Rice w/ Mac

SEAFOOD
Grilled Salmon (w/ vegetable fried rice)
Grilled Mahi Mahi
Miso Salmon
Seared Ahi
Ahi Poke
Shrimp Scampi (w/ vegetable fried rice)
Grilled Tilapia (w/ vegetable fried rice)

Plate

TACOS & WRAPS Plate

Served w/Mac Salad, and choice of Fries or Wonton Chips
Hana Fish Tacos (2 Tacos)

Hana Fish Tacos (3 Tacos)
Lahaina Wraps with:
with Lahaina Fried Chicken

with Hawaiian BBQ Chicken or Pork
with Hawaiian BBQ Beef

Plate
$14.49
$13.99
$13.99
$15.99
$14.99

$3.99
$16.99
$12.99
$14.99
$16.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$12.99

$12.99
$10.99

Plate
$18.49

$18.49
$18.99
$20.99
$19.99
$17.99
$17.99

Plate

$12.99
$15.99

$12.99
$12.99
$13.99

BACK HOME IN LAHAINA - Takeout Menu

Call (310) 835-4014 or visit www.backhomeinlahaina.com or download our App

SALADS

Chinese Chicken Salad

Ramen Cabbage Salad with:
Shredded Chicken Breast
Lahaina Fried Chicken
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken
Hawaiian BBQ Pork
Hawaiian BBQ Beef

Somen Salad w/ Char Siu Chicken
Tofu Salad

Grilled Salmon Salad

Seared Ahi Tuna Salad

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Half
$9.49

$8.99
$9.49
$9.79
$9.79
$10.49

$10.99

Served w/Mac Salad, and choice of Fries or Wonton Chips

Chicken Teriyaki Sandwich
Beef Teriyaki Sandwich
Teriyaki Burger

Portuguese Sausage Sliders

APPETIZERS & SIDES
Spam Musubi
Portuguese Sausage Musubi
Lahaina Fried Chicken Appetizer
Filipino Style Lumpia (4)
Kalua Lumpia (2)
Fried Wontons (6)
Hawaiian Nachos (Half Order)
Hawaiian Nachos (Full Order)
Maui Lettuce Wraps
Grilled Hawaiian BBQ Beef Sticks (4)

Seared Ahi

Ahi Poke (Served with Wonton Chips)
Back Home Sampler

Side of Kim Chee

Haupia Coconut, Chocolate, or Jello Cheesecake Slice

TAKE-OUT CALL (310) 835-4014 OR visit to www.backhomeinlahaina.com
519 East Carson Street, Carson, CA 90745

E-mail: Catering@backhomeinlahaina.com

Full
$12.99

$12.49
$12.99
$13.29
$13.29
$13.99

$14.29
$14.29
$17.49
$18.99

Plate

$12.99
$14.29
$12.99

$15.99

$3.29
$3.69
$8.99
$7.49
$7.99
$7.49
$8.99
$13.49
$14.99
$11.99

$13.99
$13.99
$21.99
$5.49
$5.49



