

BACK HOME IN LAHAINA - Takeout Menu

Call (310) 835-4014 or visit www.backhomeinlahaina.com or download our App

Call	(310)	835-401	4 or visit <u>www.backhom</u>	<u>einlaha</u> i	ina.com	or download our App		
ENTREE	Bow	Plate	ISLAND SPECIALTIES	Bowl	Plate	SALADS H	lalf	Full
Lahaina Fried Chicken	\$10.79	\$13.99	Kalua Pork	\$11.99	\$14.49	Chinese Chicken Salad \$9	9.49	\$12.99
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken	\$10.79	\$13.99	Kalua Cabbage	\$11.29	\$13.99	Ramen Cabbage Salad with:		
Hawaiian BBQ Pork	\$10.79	\$13.99	Loco Moco		\$13.99	Shredded Chicken Breast \$8	3.99	\$12.49
Hawaiian BBQ Beef	\$12.99	\$16.99	Portuguese Sausage Patties w/ Eg	gs	\$15.99	Lahaina Fried Chicken \$9	9.49	\$12.99
Grilled Chicken Teriyaki Dark	\$10.79	\$13.99	Hawaiian Classic w/ Spam		\$14.99	Hawaiian BBQ Chicken \$9	9.79	\$13.29
Grilled Chicken Teriyaki White	\$12.79	\$15.99	upgrade to Portuguese Patties/Linl	ks add	\$3.99	Hawaiian BBQ Pork \$9	9.79	\$13.29
Grilled Beef Teriyaki	\$12.99	\$16.99	Chop Steak		\$16.99	Hawaiian BBQ Beef \$10).49	\$13.99
Chicken Katsu Cutlet	\$12.99	\$14.99	Fried Saimin w/ Char Siu Chicken		\$12.99			
Beef Katsu Cutlet	\$13.99	\$15.99	Fried Saimin w/ Hawaiian BBQ Bee	ef	\$14.99	Somen Salad w/ Char Siu Chicken \$10).99	\$14.29
Grilled Kalbi Short Ribs	\$15.49	\$18.99	Lau Lau - Chicken Long Rice or Lomi Lor	mi Salmon	\$16.99	Tofu Salad		\$14.29
Char Siu Chicken	\$11.49	\$14.99	Bacon Fried Rice w/ Mac		\$12.99	Grilled Salmon Salad		\$17.49
Char Siu Pork	\$11.99	\$15.49	Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice w/	Mac	\$12.99	Seared Ahi Tuna Salad		\$18.99
Substitute Any Plate with Fried Rice		Add \$3.69	Char Siu Chicken Fried Rice w/ Ma	С	\$12.99			
			Spam Fried Rice w/ Mac		\$12.99	SANDWICHES & BURGERS		Plate
COMBINATIONS	Bowl	Plate	Char Siu Pork Fried Rice w/ Mac		\$12.99	Served w/Mac Salad, and choice of Fries or Wonton Chips		
Any 2 Chicken Entrees	\$13.99	\$17.99	Vegetable Fried Rice w/ Mac		\$10.99	Chicken Teriyaki Sandwich		\$12.99
Any 2 Beef Entrees	\$15.99	\$20.99				Beef Teriyaki Sandwich		\$14.29
Any Chicken or Pork & Beef Entrees	\$14.99	\$19.99				Teriyaki Burger		\$12.99
			SEAFOOD	Plate	Plate	Portuguese Sausage Sliders		\$15.99
LAHAINA PLATTERS		Plate	Grilled Salmon (w/ vegetable fried	l rice)	\$18.49			
Lahaina Platter #1:		\$21.49	Grilled Mahi Mahi		\$18.49	APPETIZERS & SIDES		
Lahaina Fried Chicken, Kalua Por	k, and		Miso Salmon		\$18.99	Spam Musubi		\$3.29
Beef Teriyaki			Seared Ahi		\$20.99	Portuguese Sausage Musubi		\$3.69
<u>Lahaina Platter #2:</u>		\$22.99	Ahi Poke		\$19.99	Lahaina Fried Chicken Appetizer		\$8.99
Lahaina Fried Chicken, Chicken T	eriyaki		Shrimp Scampi (w/ vegetable fried	l rice)	\$17.99	Filipino Style Lumpia (4)		\$7.49
(white meat), and Hawaiian BBQ	(Beef		Grilled Tilapia (w/ vegetable fried	rice)	\$17.99	Kalua Lumpia (2)		\$7.99
<u>Luau Platter:</u>		\$24.99				Fried Wontons (6)		\$7.49
Lau Lau, Kalua Pork, Lomi Lomi S	Salmon		TACOS & WRAPS	Plate	Plate	Hawaiian Nachos (Half Order)		\$8.99
Chicken Long Rice, and a slice of	our		Served w/Mac Salad, and choice of Fries or	Wonton Chips		Hawaiian Nachos (Full Order)		\$13.49
famous Haupia Cheesecake			Hana Fish Tacos (2 Tacos)		\$12.99	Maui Lettuce Wraps		\$14.99
			Hana Fish Tacos (3 Tacos)		\$15.99	Grilled Hawaiian BBQ Beef Sticks (4)		\$11.99
SOUPS	Cup	Meal	Lahaina Wraps with:			Seared Ahi		\$13.99
Chicken Long Rice	\$5.99	\$11.49	with Lahaina Fried Chicken		\$12.99	Ahi Poke (Served with Wonton Chips)		\$13.99
Saimin Noodles			with Hawaiian BBQ Chicken o	r Pork	\$12.99	Back Home Sampler		\$21.99
Choice of Char Siu Chicken/ Pork,		\$13.49	with Hawaiian BBQ Beef		\$13.99	Side of Kim Chee		\$5.49
Hawaiian BBQ Pork, or Spam						Haupia Coconut, Chocolate, or Jello Cheesecake Slice	ة آ	\$5.49
Upgrade to HBBQ Beef for +\$3.9	19		TAKE-OUT CALL (310) 83	5-4014 (R visit to	www.backhomeinlahaina.com		

TAKE-OUT CALL (310) 835-4014 OR visit to **www.backhomeinlahaina.com** 519 East Carson Street, Carson, CA 90745 E-mail: Catering@backhomeinlahaina.com

Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

Wonton Min

Big Braddah Wonton Min

\$14.99

\$16.99